
Hotel List 
 

BTS Station Hotel 
Level 
(stars) 

Est. Pricing 
(in USD) 

Contact Information & Reservation 

N3 Victory 
Monument 

Century Park Hotel 4 90-140 http://www.centuryparkhotel.com/ 
Baiyoke Sky Hotel 4 85-200 http://www.baiyokehotel.com/ 

N2 
Phayathai 

The Sukosol Bangkok 5 180-300 http://www.thesukosol.com/ 
Europa Inn 3 30-50 http://www.europainnbangkok.com/ 
Florida Hotel 3 25-40 http://www.agoda.com/ 

N1 
Rachathewi 

Asia Hotel 4 120-300 http://www.asiahotel.co.th/asia_bangkok.htm 
Bangkok City Hotel 3 40-60 http://www.bangkokcityhotel.com/ 
Evergreen Palace Hotel 4 120-300 http://www.booking.com/ 
Metro Resort Pratunam 4 40-120 http://www.metroresortpratunam.com/ 
Amari Watergate Bangkok 5 170-330 http://th.amari.com/watergate/ 
Novotel Bangkok Platinum Pratunam 4 100-200 http://www.novotel.com/ 
Vie Hotel 5 120-400 http://www.viehotelbangkok.com/ 

CEN Siam 
Centara Grand at Central World 5 120-350 http://www.centarahotelsresorts.com/ 
Novotel Siam Square 4 170-300 http://www.novotel.com/ 

W1 National 
Stadium 

Pathumwan Princess Hotel 4 120-350 http://www.pprincess.com/ 
Hua Chang Heritage Hotel 5 180-400 http://www.huachangheritagehotel.com/ 
Mercure Bangkok Siam 4 170-250 http://www.mercure.com/ 
IBIS BANGKOK SIAM 4 120-200 http://www.ibis.com/gb/booking/room-dates.shtml 
Holiday Inn Express Bangkok Siam 4 120-200 http://www.agoda.com/ 

E1  
Chid Lom 

Arnoma Hotel 4 140-350 http://www.arnoma.com/th 
Intercontinental Bangkok 5 200-400 http://www.icbangkok.com/ 
Holiday Inn Bangkok 4 120-200 http://www.agoda.com/ 
Sawasdee Langsuan Inn 3 60-160 http://www.hotelssawasdee.com/Sawasdee-Langsuan-Inn/ 
Renaissance Bangkok 
Ratchaprasong Hotel 

5 150-400 
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bkkbr-renaissance-bangkok-
ratchaprasong-hotel/ 

E2  
Phloen Chit 

Bliston Suwan Park View Hotel 4 100-250 http://www.blistonresidence.com/ 
Grand Hyatt Erawan Bangkok 5 350-600 http://www.bangkok.grand.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html 
Sivatel Bangkok 5 300-600 http://www.sivatelbangkok.com/ 
Adriatic Palace Hotel 4 100-270 http://www.adriaticpalace.com/ 
Okura Prestige Bangkok Hotel 5 400-700 http://www.okurabangkok.com/default-en.html 
Plaza Athenee Bangkok 4 130-300 http://www.plazaatheneebangkok.com/ 

Conrad Hotel 4 170-270 
http://conradhotels3.hilton.com/en/hotels/thailand/conrad-bangkok-
BKKCICI/index.html 

Novotel Bangkok Ploenchit 
Sukhumvit 

4 170-300 http://www.novotel.com/ 
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E3 Nana 

The Royal Asia Lodge 3 60-120 http://www.royalasialodge.com/ 
Adelphi Suites Bangkok 4 200-300 http://www.adelphisuites.com/ 
Swiss Park Hotel 3 50-100 http://www.booking.com/ 
JW Marriott Hotel Bangkok 4 170-270 http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bkkdt-jw-marriott-hotel-bangkok/ 
Zenith Sukhumvit Hotel 4 100-180 http://www.zenith-hotel.com/ 
Grace Hotel Bangkok 4 150-200 http://www.gracehotelbangkok.com/ 
Nana Hotel 3 50-120 http://www.nanahotel.co.th/html/index.html 
The Park Hotel Bangkok  
Sukhumvit 7 

4 160-400 http://www.parkhotelbkk.com/ 

Amari Boulevard Hotel 4 160-400 http://th.amari.com/boulevard/ 
Royal Benja Hotel 3 100-150 http://www.royalbenja.th.com/ 
Landmark Hotel 5 200-400 http://www.landmarkbangkok.com/ 
City Lodge Sukhumvit Soi 9 3 50-100 http://www.agoda.com/ 
Grand Sukhumvit Hotel 4 100-200 http://www.grandsukhumvithotel.com/ 
Majestic Suites Hotel 3 80-120 http://www.majesticsuites.com/ 
Rajah Hotel 3 70-100 http://www.rajahhotel.com/home.html 
S6 Sukhumvit Hotel Bangkok 3 50-100 http://www.s6sukhumvit-hotel.com/ 
Sofitel Bangkok Sukhumvit 4 200-300 http://www.sofitel.com/ 
President Solitaire Hotel 4 100-200 http://www.presidentsolitaire.com/ 
On 8 Sukhumvit 3 100-150 http://www.on8bangkok.com/en/ 
Swissotel Nai Lert Park 5 200-400 http://www.swissotel.com/hotels/bangkok-nai-lert-park/ 
The Ambassador Hotel Bangkok 4 100-350 http://www.amtel.co.th/ 
The Royal Asia Lodge 3 60-120 http://www.royalasialodge.com/ 
Citadines Sukhumvit 8 Bangkok 3 100-200 http://www2.citadines.com/en/thailand/bangkok/sukhumvit_8.html 
Salil Hotel Sukhumvit Soi 8 3 100-150 http://www.salilhotel.com/sukhumvit/ 
Salil Hotel Sukhumvit Soi 11 3 100-150 http://salilhotel.com/sukhumvit-soi11/index.html 
BEST WESTERN  
PREMIER Sukhumvit 1 

5 200-500 http://www.bestwestern.com/ 

E4 Asok 

S15 Sukhumvit Hotel‎ 4 120-400 http://www.s15hotel.com/ 
Sheraton Grande Sukhumvit 5 300-600 http://www.sheratongrandesukhumvit.com/ 
The Westin Grande Sukhumvit 5 200-400 http://www.westingrandesukhumvit.com/ 
Grand Millennium Sukhumvit 5 300-500 http://www.millenniumhotels.com/grandmillenniumsukhumvitbangkok/ 

Grande Centre Point Hotel  
Terminal 21 

5 200-500 http://www.grandecentrepointterminal21.com/ 

Bangkok Boutique Hotel  
Sukhumvit 21 

3 50-80 http://www.agoda.com/ 

The Key Sukhumvit Bangkok 3 50-100 http://www.thekeybangkok.com/ 
FuramaXclusive Hotels 4 100-200 http://www.furamaxclusive.com/ 
Jasmine Executive Suites 4 100-250 http://www.jasmineexecutivesuites.com/ 
Tai-Pan Hotel 3 100-180 http://www.taipanhotel.com/ 
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E4 Asok 

MA DU ZI Hotel Bangkok 5 200-400 http://www.maduzihotel.com/ 
Park Plaza Sukhumvit Bangkok 4 100-250 http://www.parkplaza.com/bangkok-hotel-th-10110/thabgksv 
Rembrandt Hotel 4 150-300 http://www.rembrandtbkk.com/ 
Tune Hotels 3 50-100 http://www.tunehotels.com/th/th 

E5  
Phrom 
Phong 

S31 Sukhumvit Hotel‎ 4 100-200 http://s31hotel.com/ 
Arize Hotel Sukhumvit 4 100-250 http://www.arizehotel.com/ 
Best Western Plus at 20 Sukhumvit 4 100-200 http://www.bestwestern.com/ 
Windsor Suites Hotel 4 100-250 http://www.windsorsuiteshotel.com/ 
Imperial Queen's Park Hotel 4 100-300 http://www.imperialhotels.com/default-en.html 
Bangkok Hotel Lotus Sukhumvit 4 100-200 http://www.hotellotussukhumvit.com/ 
Emporium Suites Bangkok 5 200-600 http://www.chatrium.com/chatrium_emporium/ 
The Davis Bangkok Hotel 4 100-180 http://www.davisbangkok.net/ 
St. James Hotel 3 60-150 http://www.stjamesbangkok.com/ 
24 Inn Hotel 3 60-100 http://www.hotel24innbkk.com/ 
Ariston Hotel Bangkok 3 80-120 http://www.aristonhotelbkk.com/ 
Grand Tower Inn Sukhumvit 55 3 100-150 http://www.grandtowerinn.com/sukhumvit/ 
Center Point Sukhumvit 39 4 150-300 http://www.centrepoint.com/index.aspx 
Marriott Executive Apartments 
Bangkok, Sukhumvit Thonglor 

4 180-250 
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bkkbp-marriott-executive-
apartments-bangkok-sukhumvit-thonglor/ 

S1 
Ratchadamri 

Courtyard Bangkok - Marriott 4 90-150 http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bkkcy-courtyard-bangkok/ 
Four Seasons Hotels and Resorts 5 300-600 http://www.fourseasons.com/ 
Hansar Bangkok - Luxury Boutique 
Hotel 

5 400-800 http://www.hansarbangkok.com/ 

The St. Regis Bangkok 5 400-700 
http://www.starwoodhotels.com/stregis/property/overview/index.html
?propertyID=3199 

S2  
Sala Daeng 

(Silom) 

Dusit Thani Bangkok 5 300-600 http://www.dusit.com/dusitthani/bangkok/default-en.html 
The Regent Silom Hotel 3 80-120 http://www.agoda.com/ 
Sofitel SO Bangkok 5 400-600 http://www.sofitel-so-bangkok.com/en 
Banyan Tree Bangkok 5 300-500 http://www.banyantree.com/en/ap-thailand-bangkok 
The Sukhothai Bangkok 5 300-700 http://www.sukhothai.com/ 
Montien Hotel Thailand 4 100-400 http://www.montien.com/ 
Le Méridien Bangkok 5 300-500 http://www.lemeridienbangkokpatpong.com/ 
The Tawana Bangkok 4 100-250 http://www.tawanabangkok.com/ 
Narai Hotel 1 100-300 http://www.naraihotel.co.th/#!/ 

 
For more information about hotel listing, please visit http://www.bts.co.th/en/map.asp At this website, you can search for more 
hotels using each BTS station as your search criteria.  
You can also find more information on hotels in Bangkok at the following websites: http://www.thaihotels.org/bangkok.htm 
 http://www.hotelthailand.com/bangkok/bangkok.html  http://www.agoda.com/index.html  

http://www.bts.co.th/en/map.asp
http://www.thaihotels.org/bangkok.htm
http://www.hotelthailand.com/bangkok/bangkok.html
http://www.agoda.com/index.html


BTS Map 
 

 
 

To enlarge map, please visit http://www.bts.co.th/customer/en/images/Master_RouteMap.jpg 
 
  
 
 
 



MRT (subway) 
 

 
 

 For more information of MRT system  
 please visit http://www.bangkokmetro.co.th/Index.aspx?Lang=En 
 

http://www.bangkokmetro.co.th/Index.aspx?Lang=En


Airport Link 

 
 

 For more information, please visit http://www.srtet.co.th/ 
 
 

http://www.srtet.co.th/

